EMCC Intra-Club Competition Winners

Date:  11/15/2007 Topic:  Mist & Fog
(B&W is always Open)
_F;";at__A;va_rd__;\v;ra_g;s;o;e__M;k;r________:ntie ........................................
BRW
1st 7.4000 Beverly Woodcock Utah Barnyard
2nd 6.5000 Steve Hart Harbor in the Morning
3rd 6.4000 Heather Grass Weathered Wood
HM 6.2500 Steve Hart Boat Reflection
Color Prints--A
1st 7.2000 Mary Hartt Rocks and Fog
2nd 6.6000 Joel Holcomb Morning on Blackman Stream
2nd 6.6000 Melissa Harris The Grand Mist
3rd 6.4000 Mary Hartt Foggy Moose
3rd 6.4000 Miles Greenacre Paddling in the Mist
HM 6.2500 Steve Hart Misty Morning
HM 6.2500 Steve Hart Lighthouse in Fog
Color Prints--B
1st 6.6000 Ed Dixon Misty Morning
1st 6.6000 Alice Frati Presidio Forest in Morning Fog
2nd 6.2000 Alice Frati San Francisco Bay Harbor Boat at Mist
2nd 6.2000 Claudette nason Sea Mist
3rd 6.0000 Claudette nason Rocky Mist-ery
3rd 6.0000 Heather Grass Rising Fog
HM 5.8000 ROGER SANDER Cows in the Fog
Digital Projection--A
1st 7.6000 Mary hartt denali mist 2
2nd 7.0000 Don Darling Foggy Rise
2nd 7.0000 Don Darling Chimney Mist
3rd 6.8000 Joel Holcomb Foggy Valley
3rd 6.8000 Miles Greenacre Morning Hunt
HM 6.5000 Michele Barker Foggy Morning
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Digital Projection--B
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
HM

Slides--A
1st
2nd
3rd
HM

6.6000
6.2000
6.2000
6.0000
6.0000
5.4000

7.7500
6.8000
6.7500
6.2500
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Steve Foster
Gary Robertson
Steve Foster
Janet Ordway
Claudette Nason

Paul Macaulay

Ardie Hacker
Don Darling
Ardie Hacker
Steve Hart

Foggy Morning From Crane 2
Untitled1

Foggy Morning From Crane 1
Foggy Morn

Union House

Nahmakanta

Fox Glacier

Vista Through The Mist
Mt Cook

Fog/Mist #2
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