	Date:	11/15/2007	Topic: Mist & Fog (B&W is always Open)	
Format	Award	Average Score	Maker	Title
B&W				
	1st	7.4000	Beverly Woodcock	Utah Barnyard
	2nd	6.5000	Steve Hart	Harbor in the Morning
	3rd	6.4000	Heather Grass	Weathered Wood
	HM	6.2500	Steve Hart	Boat Reflection
Color Pri	ntsA			
	1st	7.2000	Mary Hartt	Rocks and Fog
	2nd	6.6000	Joel Holcomb	Morning on Blackman Stream
	2nd	6.6000	Melissa Harris	The Grand Mist
	3rd	6.4000	Mary Hartt	Foggy Moose
	3rd	6.4000	Miles Greenacre	Paddling in the Mist
	HM	6.2500	Steve Hart	Misty Morning
	HM	6.2500	Steve Hart	Lighthouse in Fog
Color Pri	ntsB			
	1st	6.6000	Ed Dixon	Misty Morning
	1st	6.6000	Alice Frati	Presidio Forest in Morning Fog
	2nd	6.2000	Alice Frati	San Francisco Bay Harbor Boat at Mis
	2nd	6.2000	Claudette nason	Sea Mist
	3rd	6.0000	Claudette nason	Rocky Mist-ery
	3rd	6.0000	Heather Grass	Rising Fog
	HM	5.8000	ROGER SANDER	Cows in the Fog
Digital P	rojection/	۹.		
	1st	7.6000	Mary hartt	denali mist 2
	2nd	7.0000	Don Darling	Foggy Rise
	2nd	7.0000	Don Darling	Chimney Mist
	3rd	6.8000	Joel Holcomb	Foggy Valley
	3rd	6.8000	Miles Greenacre	Morning Hunt
	НМ	6.5000	Michele Barker	Foggy Morning

Saturday, November 17, 2007

Page 1 of 2

Format	Award	Average Score	Maker	Title
Digital P	rojectionI	В		
	1st	6.6000	Steve Foster	Foggy Morning From Crane 2
	2nd	6.2000	Gary Robertson	Untitled1
	2nd	6.2000	Steve Foster	Foggy Morning From Crane 1
	3rd	6.0000	Janet Ordway	Foggy Morn
	3rd	6.0000	Claudette Nason	Union House
	HM	5.4000	Paul Macaulay	Nahmakanta
SlidesA	A			
	1st	7.7500	Ardie Hacker	Fox Glacier
	2nd	6.8000	Don Darling	Vista Through The Mist
	3rd	6.7500	Ardie Hacker	Mt Cook
	НМ	6.2500	Steve Hart	Fog/Mist #2